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The Brightest Choice of Networking & Communication

Fiber Cable Singlemode 9/125,
Dual SC / Dual SC

The demand for more bandwidth puts a continual strain on a Local Area Network. This
fiber optic cable offers superior solutions. Boasting an almost limitless bandwidth, this
cable technology will support your well into the future.

BayLan 9/125 Duplex Singlemode fiber optic cables are constructed of the highest
quality components. These fiber optic patch cables feature OFNR jackets along with SC
style connectors. Our fiber optic cables are functionally tested to guarantee top
performance upon delivery. By utilizing BaylLan’s fiber optic patch cables, critical

network uptime is assured.

FEATURES:

e Used to connect patch panels and/or network devices that utilize SC style
connectors and require 9/125 Singlemode cabling

e OFNR jacket complies with stringent building codes
e Ceramic ferrules provide precise alignment

e A/B or 1/2 Markers are included for each fiber which identify transmit and
receive ports ensuring correct system connectorization

e Connectors utilize an PC polish

ComCode Product ID Description Size

000421 BFPC11103158 DropCable FO SM Duplex SC / SC 9/125um 3Mtr

001387 BFPC11105128 DropCable FO SM Duplex SC / SC 9/125um 5Mtr

001388 | BFPC11110518 DropCable FO SM Duplex SC / SC 9/125um 10Mtr

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice with advancement in technology.
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